20.08.2024

Location Adress Contact person Contact person
Import customs clearance Export customs clearance

Stabio Schenker Schweiz AG Angelo Zappino Angelo Zappino

Via Lische 5 Tel: 0041 (0) 58 589 57 70 Tel: 0041 (0)58 589 57 70

6855 Stabio Mail: angelo.zappino@dbschenker.com Mail: angelo.zappino@dbschenker.com
Basel Schenker Schweiz AG Estelle Heusser Patrice Moser

Erlenstrasse 1 Tel: 0041 (0)58 589 57 07 Tel: 0041 (0)58 589 57 07

4058 Basel Mail: estelle.heusser@dbschenker.com Mail: estelle.heusser@dbschenker.com
Basel SCCG Schenker Schweiz AG Markus Portmann Markus Portmann
(centralized Erlenstrasse 1 Tel: 0041 (0)58 589 57 80 Tel: 0041 (0)58 589 57 80
customs 4058 Basel Mail: markus.portmann@dbschenker.com Mail: markus.portmann@dbschenker.com
clearance)
Basel Fair Schenker Schweiz AG Manuel Glaubinger Manuel Glaubinger

Erlenstrasse 1
4058 Basel

Tel: 0041 (0)58 589 58 91
Mail: manuel.glaubinger@dbschenker.com

Tel: 0041 (0)58 589 58 91
Mail: manuel.glaubinger@dbschenker.com

Pfungen AIR

Schenker schweiz AG
Allmendstrasse 5
8422 Pfungen

Tobias Baer
Tel: 0041 (0)58 589 53 81
Mail: tobias.baer@dbschenker.com

Priska Kaiser
Tel: 0041 (0)58 589 57 95
Mail: priska.kaiser@dbschenker.com

Eiken Schenker Schweiz AG Bruno Mayr Marcel Jahne
Hardstrasse 11 Tel: 0041 (0)58 589 55 43 Tel: 0041 (0)58 589 51 18
5074 Eiken Mail: bruno.mayr@dbschenker.com Mail: marcel.jaehne@dbschenker.com
Magdalena Brandenburger
Tel: 0041 (0)58 589 51 28
Mail: magdalena.brandenburger@dbschenker.com
Weil Import: Michael Chenaux Marcel Jahne

Schenker Schweiz AG
Im Kranzliacker 22
D 79576 Weil am Rhein

Export:

Schenker Schweiz AG
Postfach 515

4019 Basel

Tel: 0041 (0)58 589 50 69
Mail: michael.chenaux@dbschenker.com

Heinz Zimmermann
Tel: 0041 (0) 58 589 52 90
Mail: heinz.zimmermann@dbschenker.com

Tel: 0041 (0)58 589 51 18
Mail: marcel.jaechne@dbschenker.com

Pfungen Land

Schenker Schweiz AG
Allmendstrasse 5
8422 Pfungen

Gabriela Erni
Tel: 0041 (0)58 589 51 88
Mail: gabriela.erni@dbschenker.com

Torre Giuseppe
Tel: 0041 (0)58 589 51 44
Mail: giuseppe.torre@dbschenker.com

TKL - Teil- Komplettladung

Andreas Wistuba

Tel: 0041 (0)58 589 56 34

Mail: andreas.wistuba@dbschenker.com

Schaffhausen  |Schenker Schweiz AG Schulz, Larissa Schulz, Larissa

Emmersbergstrasse 1 8200 | Tel: 0041 (0)58 589 5279 Tel: 0041 (0)58 589 5279

Schaffhausen Mail: larissa.schulz@dbschenker.com Mail: larissa.schulz@dbschenker.com
Thayngen Schenker Schweiz AG Anita Merkle Tel:0041 Anita Merkle Tel:0041

Bietingerstrasse 98
8240 Thayngen

(0)58 589 5092
Mail: anita.merkle@dbschenker.com

(0)58 589 5092
Mail: anita.merkle@dbschenker.com

St. Magrethen

Schenker Schweiz AG
Grenzstrasse 24
9430 St. Margrethen

Roger Stadlbauer
Tel: 0041 (0)58 589 52 72
Mail: roger.stadlbauer@dbschenker.com

Roger Stadlbauer
Tel: 0041 (0)58 589 52 72
Mail: roger.stadlbauer@dbschenker.com

Wolfurt Schenker Schweiz AG Vonbun Beatrix Vonbun Beatrix
Senderstrasse 30 Tel: 0041 58 589 59 05 Tel: 0041 (0) 58 589 59 05 Mail:
A-6960 Wolfurt Mail: beatrix.vonbun@dbschenker.com beatrix.vonbun@dbschenker.com
Genf Schenker Schweiz AG Air Import Team Air Export Team
P.O. Box 1048 Tel: 0041 (0)58 589 54 00 Tel: 0041 (0)58 589 54 00
1211 Genf 5 Mail: ch.dl.gva.airimport@dbschenker.com Mail: ch.dl.gva.airexport@dbschenker.com
Zurich SEA Schenker Schweiz AG Jonas Schaerer Stefan Schmid Tel: 0041

Rautistrasse 77
8021 Zirich

Tel: 0041 (0)58 589 51 43
Mail: jonas.schaerer@dbschenker.com

(0)58 589 57 98 Mail:
stefan.schmid@dbschenker.com

Zirich Fair

Schenker Schweiz AG
Rautistrasse 77
8021 Zurich

Patrice Duhamel
Tel: 0041 (0)58 589 58 47
Mail: patrice.duhamel@dbschenker.com

Patrice Duhamel
Tel: 0041 (0)58 589 58 47
Mail: patrice.duhamel@dbschenker.com

Chiasso Schenker Schweiz AG Mirko Tettamanti Mirko Tettamanti

Via maestri comacini 7 Tel: 0041 (0) 5858950 29 Tel: 0041 (0) 5858950 29

6830 Chiasso Mail: mirko.tettamanti@dbschenker.com Mail: mirko.tettamanti@dbschenker.com
All other Schenker Schweiz AG Simon Singer Marcel Jahne
border Hardstrasse 11 Tel: 0041 (0)58 589 58 84 Tel: 0041 (0)58 589 51 18

crossing points

5074 Eiken

Mail: simon.singer@dbschenker.com

Bruno Mayr
Tel: 0041 (0)58 589 55 43
Mail: bruno.mayr@dbschenker.com

Mail: marcel.jaechne@dbschenker.com




